Page SS - 10A 03/01/08
JA-JH401 4" PVC Combo Hub  (4-7/8" Hole) 28.30$
Page SS - 10A 03/01/08
JA-JC30FB 30" Blank F/G Cover N/A 175.50$
JA-E4STND-5H 4" Pipe Seal for 5" Hole 8.34$
Feet, Blank F/G Cover
ages
Sump & Sewage Systems
6240 Hollyfield Drive, Baton Rouge, LA 70809 Tel: (800) 338-3639
www.ahdeveney.com / sales@ahdeveney.com Fax: (888) 329-2431
Note:  Part Numbers & Descriptions are listed below.
For more Detailed Specifications and Product
Images Refer to Manufacturer's Literature
Sump and
Sewage
Basins and
PackagesPack
Part # Description Gal Capacity List Price
JA-SF20 18"x22" Structural Foam Sump Basin 20 25.94$
JA-SF22A 18"x24" Structural Foam Sump Basin 22.5 30.56$
JA-SF60913 18" Slotted Structural Foam Cover for Sump Basins N/A 12.30$
JA-SF22B 18" Solid Structural Foam Cover for Sump Basins N/A 19.30$
JA-SF30BA 18"x30" Basic Structural Foam Basin 30 58.80$
JA-SF30PR 18"x30" Premium Structural Foam Basin 30 80.58$
JA-SF114 18" Split Structural Foam Cover N/A 40.64$
JA-SF2000E 18" Structural Foam Cover w/ Slip Flange N/A 33.18$
JA-SF16101-B 18" Blank Structural Foam Cover N/A 32.56$
JA-SF16101 18" Solid Structural Foam "T-top" Cover, w/ 2" Vent &
2" Discharge Flanges N/A 39.70$
JA-SF24X36 24"x36" Structural Foam Basin 72 $ 154.30$
JA-SF24X36-SS3 24"x36" Structural Foam Basin w/ 3 SS Anti-Float Feet 72 266.30$
JA-SF24split-S 24" Split Simplex Structural Foam Cover, Limited Quantity N/A 100.00$
JA-SF30X36-SS3 30"x36" Structural Foam Basin w/ 3 SS Anti-Float Feet 110 376.00$
JA-SF24X36P 24"x36" Structural Foam Basin w/ 3 SS Anti-Float 72 366.40$
JA-SF30X36P 30"x36" Structural Foam Basin w/ 3 SS Anti-Float
Feet, Blank SF Cover
110 551.50$
Pipe Seals,
Grommets
and Hubs
Part # Description List Price
JA-E125H 1-1/4" Pipe Seal  (2" Hole) 5.34$
JA-E150H 1-1/2" Pipe Seal  (2¾" Hole) 5.34$
JA-E200H 2" Pipe Seal  (2¾" Hole) 5.34$
JA-E300H 3" Pipe Seal  (3¾" Hole) 7.24$
JA-E400H 4" Pipe Seal  (4-7/8" Hole) 7.24$
JA-GROM11-0 2" Cord Grommet - 0 hole/max 3  (2" Hole) 3.18$
JA-GROM11-1 2" Cord Grommet - 1 hole/max 3  (2" Hole) 3.18$
JA-GROM11-2 2" Cord Grommet - 2 hole/max 3 (2"Hole) 3.18$
JA-GROM11-10-2 10' Stack Test - 2" Cord Grommet - 2 hole/max 3 (2" Hole) 3.18$
JA-SIH4 4" Snap-In Rubber Hub  (4-7/8" Hole) 17.18$
Page SS - 10B 03/01/08Page SS - 10B 03/01/08
JA-FWB36X72FGAF 36 F/G Basin w/ F/G Anti-Float 319 875 52$
JA-JC36HS-STL 36" Hatched Steel Cover w/ 2" Vent N/A 500.50$
JA-JC48HS-STL 48" Hatched Steel Cover w/ 2" Vent N/A 816.40$
Sump & Sewage Systems
6240 Hollyfield Drive, Baton Rouge, LA 70809 Tel: (800) 338-3639
www.ahdeveney.com / sales@ahdeveney.com Fax: (888) 329-2431
Note:  Part Numbers & Descriptions are listed below.
For more Detailed Specifications and Product
Images Refer to Manufacturer's Literature
Fiberglass
Basins and
Packages
Part # Description Gal Capacity List Price
JA-FWB24X36FGAF 24" x 36" F/G Basin w/ F/G Anti-Float 71 351.36$
JA-FWB24X48FGAF 24" x 48" F/G Basin w/ F/G Anti-Float 95 414.70$
JA-FWB24X60FGAF 24" x 60" F/G Basin w F/G Anti-Float 118 467.52$
JA-EXT24X12 24" x 12" High F/G Basin Extension + 24 191.04$
JA-EXT24X24 24" x 24" High F/G Basin Extension + 47 224.64$
JA-SF24B-GR 24" Blank Structural Foam Cover - Green N/A 100.10$
JA-JC24B-STL 24" Blank Steel Cover N/A 143.00$
JA-FWB24X36FGAFP 24" x 36" F/G Basin w/ F/G Anti-Float, Blank SF Cover 70.9 451.46$
JA-FWB36X36FGAF 36" x 36" F/G Basin w/ F/G Anti-Float 160 573.12$
JA-FWB36X60FGAF 36" x 60" F/G Basin w/ F/G Anti-Float 266 766.08$
JA-FWB36X72FGAF 36" x 72" F/G - x 72      Basin w/ F/G Anti Float 319 875 52$ .
JA-FWB36X96FGAF 36" x 96" F/G Basin w/ F/G Anti-Float 425 1,235.52$
JA-EXT36X12 36" x 12" High F/G Basin Extension + 53 359.52$
JA-EXT36X24 36" x 24" High F/G Basin Extension + 107 410.88$
JA-JC36FB 36" Blank F/G Cover N/A 247.00$
JA-JC36B-STL 36" Blank Steel Cover N/A 292.50$
JA-FWB48X48 48" x 48" F/G Basin 376 922.56$
JA-FWB48X48FGAF 48" x 48" F/G Basin w/ F/G Anti-Float 376 1,234.56$
JA-FWB48X72FGAF 48" x 72" F/G Basin w/ F/G Anti-Float 564 1,416.00$
JA-FWB48X96FGAF 48" x 96" F/G Basin w/ F/G Anti-Float 752 1,853.76$
JA-EXT48X24 48" x 24" High F/G Basin Extension + 188 659.04$
JA-JC48FB 48" Blank F/G Cover N/A 351.00$
JA-JC48B-STL 48" Blank Steel Cover N/A 423.80$
JA-JC48H 48" Blank Hatched Steel Cover N/A 800.80$